
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

50 
21X 

810X 
853 
451 

75 
514 

82X 
174 

80 
12X 

23 
333 

8 
432 
953 
118 

Name 

Ed Sorbo 
Travis Westermeyer 
Antonio Hernandez 
Santiago Avila 
Tyler Bachman 
Bob Simmons 
Jona Schuman 
Stuart Clotworthy 
Cliff Coglietti 
Aliki Karayan 
Kathy Zhao 
Herby Carlos 
Mark Von Achen 
Antlee Terry 
Mario Estrada 
Robby Weaver 
Robert Morton 

Class 

Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 
Practice Group 3 

Best Tm 

2:00.751 
2:04.104 
2:05.150 
2:05.872 
2:07.645 
2:08.286 
2:08.393 
2:08.937 
2:08.999 
2:09.902 
2:10.101 
2:10.244 
2:10.467 
2:10.647 
2:10.776 
2:19.303 

Diff 

3.353 
4.399 
5.121 
6.894 
7.535 
7.642 
8.186 
8.248 
9.151 
9.350 
9.493 
9.716 
9.896 

10.025 
18.552 

Best Speed 

79.900 
77.741 
77.091 
76.649 
75.585 
75.207 
75.144 
74.827 
74.791 
74.271 
74.158 
74.076 
73.950 
73.848 
73.775 
69.259 

- 

Laps 

6 
4 
2 
5 
6 
4 
6 
4 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
1 

Sponsor 

Lindemann Engineering 
wife 

Trackdaz, CT Rac ing, KT Racing, Mithos  

S i m m o n s  R a c i n g  ( M E )  A l l  T o w  &  R e c o v e r y ,  S p e a r s  R a c i n g  O G  P r i v a t e e r ,  G i l r o y  C y c l e  C e n t e r  

VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

Scouts Out 

Outlaw Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/4/2025 8:52:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

Practice started at 8:31:02 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/4/2025 08:30 


